DELTA VOEDINGEN
D
EL
TA
 V
O
ED
IN

(W)
Max I(A)
inschakel
koud
I-in (A)@
3x400VAC
Eff. bij
100%
last
Aansl
mm2
tot
Gew
(gram) EX Product-
groep Artikelnr
DRP-024V060W3BA 24 VDC 2,50 60 < 30 < 0,30 > 86 % 2,5 660 Ja 8001 80002080
DRP-024V060W3BN 24 VDC 2,50 60 < 30 < 0,30 > 86 % 2,5 660 Nee 8001 80001650
DRP-024V120W3BA 24 VDC 5,00 120 < 30 < 0,50 > 88 % 2,5 660 Ja 8001 80002090
DRP-024V120W3BN 24 VDC 5,00 120 < 30 < 0,50 > 88 % 2,5 660 Nee 8001 80001660
DRP-024V240W3BA 24 VDC 10,0 240 < 40 < 0,75 > 92 % 2,5 890 Ja 8001 80002100
DRP-024V240W3BN 24 VDC 10,0 240 < 40 < 0,75 > 92 % 2,5 890 Nee 8001 80001670
DRP-024V480W3BA 24 VDC 20,0 480 < 50 < 1,00 > 91 % 4,0 1.350 Ja 8001 80002110
DRP-024V480W3BN 24 VDC 20,0 480 < 50 < 1,00 > 91 % 4,0 1.350 Nee 8001 80001680
DRP-024V960W3BA 24VDC 40,0 960 < 40 < 1,70 > 92 % 4,0 1.370 Ja 8001 80002120
DRP-024V960W3BN 24VDC 40,0 960 < 40 < 1,70 > 92 % 4,0 1.370 Nee 8001 80001690
Afmeting DRP-120W 24 V 3-fasen
Afmeting DRP-240W 24 V 3-fasen
Afmeting DRP-480W 24 V 3-fasen
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
CliQ II DIN Rail Power Supply
24V 240W 2 Phase / DRP-24V240W2BN
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient and AC x 2 input unless otherwise indicated.
  www.DeltaPSU.com (March 2015, Rev. 00)
9
Safety Instructions